

Birthplace of Packard

ENGRAVE YOUR NAME IN HISTORY

PACKARD OWNERS WALL OF FAME

Attention Packard owners! This is a once in a lifetime opportunity to engrave your name in Packard History.

Purchase a **"Packard Owners Wall** of Fame" engraved, brass plate with your name and the year and model of your Packard for just \$500.00.

The 2" x 6" metal plate will be permanently affixed to the **"Packard Owners Wall of Fame"** located in the main passageway between the Great Hall and the Legacy Gallery.

This is your opportunity to have your name forever linked to the vehicle you have preserved and protected over the years. Connecting the Great Hall Gallery with the original Legacy Gallery, the display will be viewed year round by all who visit the collection.

Note: Plates are limited due to the size of the wall, so don't delay! One vehicle per name (couples will be considered one name) Plates will be engraved, and permanently affixed to the Wall. Plates will be arranged in alphabetical order by last name.



Top 10 Reasons

To Purchase a "Packard Owners Wall of Fame" Commemorative Plate

- 1. Recognition for owning and preserving a Packard
- 2. Recognition of dedication and loyalty to Packard
- 3. In Remembrance of a loved one who owned one
- 4. To leave a legacy and be recognized as owner of a specific vehicle
- 5. As a memorial or tribute to a beloved Packard collector
- 6. To support the National Packard Museum
- 7. To honor a collector's commitment to preservation
- 8. Because you or your collector has everything else
- 9. To make your friends jealous!
- 10. Because you earned it!

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY

Packard Owners Wall of Fame Order Form

PLATE: Packard Owner's Name as it is to be engrave	ed City	State	Country if applicable
PLATE: Packard Year Model of vehicle as it is to a	be engraved		
PURCHASER: First Name: Last I	Name:	Phone:	
Address:	City:	State: Zip:	
Payment: Check Credit Card:		Exp. Dt:/	Sec code:
X - Signature		An	ount Due: \$ 500.00
Send completed form to: National Packard Ma Contact us: Phone: 330-394-1899 Email	useum 1899 Mahoning A I: National@packardmuseum	venue NW Warren .org Web: www	Ohio 44483 v.packardmuseum.org